	Departmental Academic Coordinators ( ERASMUS +)

	
	Department
	Academic Coordinator
	Telephone
	E-mail

	School of Management and Economics (SDO)

	1
	Accounting and Finance
	Vortelinos Dimitris
	+30 2810 379605
	dvortelinos@hmu.gr

	2
	Business and Administration (Heraklion)
	Trihas Nikos
	+30 2810-37 9658
	ntrihas@hmu.gr

	3
	Business and Administration (Agios Nikolaos)
	Mastorakis Georgios
	+30 28420 89797
	gmastorakis@hmu.gr

	School of Health and Welfare Services (SEYP)

	5
	Social Work
	Kleio Koutra
	+30 2810 379243
	kkoutra@hmu.gr

	6
	Nursing
	Zografakis Michail
	+30 2810 379553
	mzografakis@hmu.gr

	School of Applied Sciences (SEFE)

	7
	Electronic Engineering
	Fitilis Ioannis
	+30 2821023041
	 fitilis@hmu.gr

	8
	Environmental and Natural Resources Engineering
	Katsigiannis Yannis
	28210 23046
	katsigiannis@hmu.gr

	9
	Music Technology and Acoustics
	Pashalidou Stella
	+30 2831021918
	pashalidou@hmu.gr

	School of Agricultural and Food Technology (STEG)

	10
	Agricultural Technology
	Pascalides Konstantinos
	+30 2810 379458
	kpaschal@hmu.gr

	
	#
	[bookmark: _GoBack]  Daliakopoulos Ioannis
	+30 2810 379482
	idaliak@hmu.gr 

	11
	Nutrition and Dietetics
	Fragkiadakis Georgios
	+30 28430 29498
	fragkiadakis@hmu.gr

	
	#
	Markaki Anastasia
	+30 28430 29491
	anmarkaki@hmu.gr

	School of Engineering (STEF)

	13
	Electrical and Computer Engineering
	George Papadourakis
	+30 2810 379802
	papadour@hmu.gr

	14
	Mechanical Engineering
	Condaxakis Konstantinos
	+30 2810 256191
	condax@hmu.gr

	
	
	
	
	



